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Pavement Foundations Task Group 
Industry Co-Chairs General Distribution List 

2013-2014 
No, First Last Representing 

Telephone 
Office 
Cell 

E-mail 

1.  Bob Durham Durham Stabilization, Inc. 209-482-1656 Bob Durham <bob@durhamstabilization.com> 

2.  Steve Escobar APART 661 393-2748 
310 283-8990 Steven Escobar <stevee@apartshafter.com> 

3.  Marco Estrada Pavement Recycling Systems, Inc. 951-934-4733 
951-205-6000 

Marco Estrada 
<mestrada@pavementrecycling.com> 

4.  Don Greb HIS Engineering 925-468-6000 Don Greb <don@his-engineering.com> 

5.  Rich Haro HIS Engineering  Rich Haron <rich@his-engineering.com> 

6.  John Jordan Western Stabilization  John Jordan <jj@wstabilization.com> 

7.  Rob Nixon URS 916-679-2398 Rob Nixon <Rob_nixon@urscorp.com> 

8.  Charley Rea CALCIMA 
916-554-1000 
ext. 103 
916-600-4492 

Charley Rea <crea@calcima.org> 

9.  Shakir Shatnawi Shatec Engineering 916-990-6488 Shakir Shatnawi <sshatnawi@sbcglobal.net> 

10.  Tom Tietz California & Nevada Cement 
Association 714-694-0800 Tom Tietz<tom.tietz@cncement.org> 

11.  Todd Vargason Ergon Emulsions 909-829-0505 Todd Vargason <todd.vargason@ergon.com> 

12.  Don Vivant Sully-Miller Contracting, Inc. 714-578-9600 Don Vivant <dvivant@sully-miller.com> 

13.  Jeff Wykoff California & Nevada Cement 
Association 949-689-6961 Jeff Wykoff <Jeff.wykoff@cncement.org> 
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